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' KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION % Fom pup
March 2010
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION fecon/ A 4% e

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION Eﬁ%@s All o must bo Sighed

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliiance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, D 2
MUST be submitted with this form. "

OPERATOR: License #: _33405 API No. 15 035-23120-0001
Name: Anstine & Musgrove Inc. If pre 1967, supply original complstion date:

ncress 1 _PO Box 391 Spot Desaipton:
—-S2.NWSE gec 21 twp 31 5 R4 [V]easi Jwest
1850  Feetfrom [_| North/ [¥] South Line of Section
1890 reettrom []East 7 []West Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) _441-8165 [COne (Jnw [Ise [Jsw

County: Comey W
Lease Name; Hittle f—:ﬁ’mﬁ weil # 2/ -

Y

Address 2:
city: _Ponca City

Contact Person; ___Gary Anstine

CheckOne: [/]Oiwell [ | Gaswe ic [ ]weater Supptywel [ | Other:
(Jswo permtw it [ ]GasStorage Permiti
Conductor Casing Size: Cemented with:

Surface Casing Size: 8.625" y ) Cemented with;

Production Casing Size: __9-5" . i Cemented with:

List (ALL) Perforations and Bridge Plupg Sets:
perfs@3286’-3292'

Elevation: 1234 ([AeLs I:;Ix.a) TD: _3363 PBTD: Anhydrits Depth;

Condition of Well: || Good [ JPoor [V} sunkin Hole [ ] Casing Leak at

{intarvel)
Propesed Method of Plugging (eftach a separate page if additional space is needed).

As per KCC rules and regulations Junk in hole @ 2329' cemented between 5.5" & 8.625" from 335' to
surface

Is Weti Log attached to this application? ¥ | Yes [ |No  I1sACO-1fted? [ | ves [ | No RECEN@
It ACO-1 not filed, explain why: “R( 0 y] 'm\?-

unknown ““ A
Piugging of this Wall will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 gt, seq. and the Rules and Regulations of the State CoMon Commisslon
Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging operations: Gary Anstine

Address: 27630 21st road city: Geuda Springs  guae: KS 7. _67051
Phone: (620 ) _441-8165

Plugging Contracior License #: _ o427 1 name: _Kivett Plugging and Pipe Pulling Inc.
Address 1: P-O. Box 134 Address 2:
City: Blackwell State: Ok Zip: 74631
Phone: (580_) _363-3036

Proposed Data of Plugging (i known):

/'W RECEIVED
Paymant of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by O r or Agent
pate;04/06/2012 puthorized Operator ! Agent p APR- 09 2012

S'R'WW)

Mail to: KCC - Consarvation Division, 1305 Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansaa 67202 KCC WICHITA




KAaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form '333';:;;
O & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION Form Must Be Typed

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE Al bl ot b e
KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submilted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Infection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submilted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [JC-1 gntenty [JCB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole intenty ] T-1 (Transter)  [X] CP-1 (Plugging Application)

33405

OPERATOR: License # Well Location:

Name: Anstlne&Musgrove Inc. _Eﬂsi. Sec.21 Twp. 31 s. R A ¥ East[[] west

Address 1: PO box 391 County: Com.rley
Address 2: Lease Name: _HIITte 572 re we #: 24

Cly: Ponca City State: Ok Zip: 74602, I If fillng a Form T-1 for m:ﬂ’r?p!e wells on a lease, enler the legal descn'pﬂW
Contact Person: _Oary Anstine the lease below:

phone: (620 y441-8165 Fax: ( )
Email Address: _betty_anstine@hotmail.com

Surface Owner Information:

Name: Larry Hittle When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, aftach an additional
9626 75th Road sheet Iisting all of the Information to the left for each surface owner. Surface

Address 1: owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the

Address 2: counly, and in the real estate properly lax records of the county treasurer.

City: Winfield State: Ks Zip: 67156

+

If this form is belng submitted with a Form C-1 (intent) or CB-1 {Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are prelirninary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submilted.

Select one of the following:

X1 certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well Is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed ts a Form C-1 of Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and emaill address.

[ 1 have not provided this information to the surface owner{s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
1ask, | acknowtedge that 1 am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable 1o the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

| hereby certify thal the statements made herein are true and coécl to the best’of myjknowledge and belief.

Date: 04/06/2012 Signature of Operator or Agent: T  Title: PaMtNEr

.-

2 RECEIVED
MAY 02 2012

Mail to: KCC - Conservatlon Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 KCC W'CH'TA
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Mark Sicvers, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

ANSTINE & MUSGROVE INC. May 09, 2012
PO BOX 391
PONCA CITY, OK 74602-0391

Re: HITTLE ESTATE #2A
AP115-035-23120-00-01

21-31S-4E, 1650 FSL 1990 FEL
COWLEY COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division has received your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above well and has reviewed the proposal for completeness. The
central office will now forward your CP-1 to the district office listed below for review of the
proposed plugging method. Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed
plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-
113(b). 1f a workover pit will be used during the plugging of the well it must be
permitted. A CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit in
accordance with K.A.R. 82-3-600.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.
This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above well by persons not having
legal rights of ownership or interest in the well.

This notice is vnid after November 5, 2012. The CP-1 filing does not bring the above
well into compliance with K.A.R. 82-3-111 with regard to the Commission's temporary
abandonment requirements.

Sincerely,

Stive Bond

Steve Bond
Production Department Supervisor

District: #2

3450 N. Rock Road. Suite 601
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 630-40C0

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finncy State Oftice Building, 130 8. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316 337-6200 + Fux (316)337-6211 » hup:/kee.ks.gov/




